
State of Illinois 
Department  of Human Services
EMERGENCY FOOD PROGRAM SIGNATURE SHEET  STATE FISCAL YEAR 2014
INCOME ELIGIBILITY BASED ON 185% OF THE FEDERAL POVERTY GUIDELINE  

IL 444-4511 (R-08-13)  Emergency Food Program Signature Sheet    
Printed by Authority of the State of Illinois     4,500 copies    P.O. #13-1078

Pantry: Address :

 Willful diversion of USDA commodities for personal gain is a state and federal offense subject to a fine of up to $25,000 and/or imprisonment up  
 to 5 years.  
  
 Rules for acceptance and participation in the program are the same for everyone without regard to race, color, national origin, age, sex or  
 disability.  Rules may not require applicants to participate in any other program in order to receive food.

Date Household 
Size Recipient Signature Street Address (include apt.#) City

  
 #  Children 

in household 
18 years or 

younger  
  

 TANF Food

Do you  
receive 
SNAP 
(Food 

Stamps)? 
  

Check One

No
Yes

Yes
No

No
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
No

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

Totals

DHS MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME FOR RECEIPT OF USDA   
          COMMODITIES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 (JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014)  

Household 
Size 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Monthly 
Income $1,771 $2,391 $3,011 $3,631 $4,250 $4,870 $5,490 $6,110

For each additional household member over 8, add $620                

I certify with my signature that: 
   My household monthly gross income does not exceed DHS established limits; 
   I will use food received for household consumption only; and the information I have provided below is accurate and true; 
   I release USDA, the State of Illinois, and any agency or person distributing food from all liability resulting from receipt of food.

 This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider

Food Bank: Distribution Month/Year:
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 Willful diversion of USDA commodities for personal gain is a state and federal offense subject to a fine of up to $25,000 and/or imprisonment up 
 to 5 years. 
 
 Rules for acceptance and participation in the program are the same for everyone without regard to race, color, national origin, age, sex or 
 disability.  Rules may not require applicants to participate in any other program in order to receive food.
Date
Household
Size
Recipient Signature
Street Address (include apt.#)
City
 
 #  Children
in household
18 years or younger 
 
 TANF Food
Do you  receive SNAP (Food Stamps)?
 
Check One
Totals
DHS MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME FOR RECEIPT OF USDA  
          COMMODITIES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 (JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014)  
Household Size
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Monthly Income
$1,771
$2,391
$3,011
$3,631
$4,250
$4,870
$5,490
$6,110
For each additional household member over 8, add $620                
I certify with my signature that:
   My household monthly gross income does not exceed DHS established limits;
   I will use food received for household consumption only; and the information I have provided below is accurate and true;
   I release USDA, the State of Illinois, and any agency or person distributing food from all liability resulting from receipt of food.
 This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider
Contact Phone or Email
mm/dd/yyyy
Department Name
Concise description, including keywords.
Contact Name
Form Name (Form Number)
Form Version
mm/dd/yyyy
990 W. State Street, Charleston,  IL  61920
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