

## EMERGENCY FOOD PROGRAM SIGNATURE SHEET STATE FISCAL YEAR 2014 INCOME ELIGIBILITY BASED ON 185% OF THE FEDERAL POVERTY GUIDELINE

Willful diversion of USDA commodities for personal gain is a state and federal offense subject to a fine of up to \$25,000 and/or imprisonment up to 5 years.

Rules for acceptance and participation in the program are the same for everyone without regard to race, color, national origin, age, sex or disability. Rules may not require applicants to participate in any other program in order to receive food.

DHS MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME FOR RECEIPT OF USDA COMMODITIES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 (JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014)											
Household Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
Monthly Income	\$1,771	\$2,391	\$3,011	\$3,631	\$4,250	\$4,870	\$5,490	\$6,110			
For each additional household member over 8, add \$620											

## I certify with my signature that:

My household monthly gross income does not exceed DHS established limits;

I will use food received for household consumption only; and the information I have provided below is accurate and true; I release USDA, the State of Illinois, and any agency or person distributing food from all liability resulting from receipt of food.

Food Ban	k:	Distribution Month/Year:									
Date	Household Size	Recipient Signature	Street Address (include apt.#)	City	# Children in household 18 years or younger	Do you receive SNAP (Food Stamps)					
					TANF Food	Check On					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
						Yes No					
Totals											
Pantry:			Address :								

This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider